
COPPA ITALIA SPECIALITA' GRUPPI

SEDICO (BL) - 01/06/2024

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  1180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA (TS)  34.94BLACKOVER

OMAGGIO AD EDITH

 2  21980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)  33.05SHOW ROLLER TEAM

PASSO FALSO

 3  32124 BASSANO NEW SKATE (VI)  30.05FASHION TWO

L'ORO DEI MIEI GIORNI

 4  4197 U.POL.PERSICETANA (BO)  28.69FLY ROLLER ALLOY

90'S

 5  51225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)  27.95CALIPSO

CENTO OCCHI

 6  6719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)  24.14ARTEMIDE

ONDE

 7  72138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)  23.00ARKADIA

PRIMAVERA
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SEDICO (BL) - 01/06/2024

Quartets Cadets

COPPA ITALIA SPECIALITA' GRUPPI

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 17.45  17.49  0.0  34.94180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA (TS)BLACKOVER

OMAGGIO AD EDITH

 1

 17.30  15.75  0.0  33.051980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)SHOW ROLLER TEAM

PASSO FALSO

 2

 15.05  15.00  0.0  30.052124 BASSANO NEW SKATE (VI)FASHION TWO

L'ORO DEI MIEI GIORNI

 3

 12.80  15.89  0.0  28.69197 U.POL.PERSICETANA (BO)FLY ROLLER ALLOY

90'S

 4

 12.70  15.25  0.0  27.951225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)CALIPSO

CENTO OCCHI

 5

 10.40  13.74  0.0  24.14719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)ARTEMIDE

ONDE

 6

 12.00  11.00  0.0  23.002138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)ARKADIA

PRIMAVERA

 7

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA Referee EMR MARABINI SARA

Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA

Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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COPPA ITALIA SPECIALITA' GRUPPI

SEDICO (BL) - 01/06/2024

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BLACKOVER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 +1  3.00 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.85 -2 -2 0 -1  7.65 8.50Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0 0  6.80 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

 17.45 18.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 17.45  17.49  0.00  34.94

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.25  4.75  4.25  4.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.25  4.50  3.75  4.121

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.50  4.75  5.25  4.621

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.50  4.50  4.75  4.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.49

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHOW ROLLER TEAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 0 -1 -1 +1  6.50 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.10 -1 0 -1 0  2.90 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.60 -1 0 -1 -1  7.90 8.50Tr4  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 17.30 18.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 17.30  15.75  0.00  33.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.50  4.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.75  3.75  4.25  3.751

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  3.75  4.00  3.751

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.50  4.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FASHION TWO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.25 0 0 -1 -1  7.75 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.30 -1 -2 -1 -2  2.70 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.20 0 0 -1 -1  4.60 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 15.05 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 15.05  15.00  0.00  30.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  3.75  3.00  3.00  3.381

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.00  3.00  3.25  3.621

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  3.25  3.50  3.881

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.25  3.50  4.00  4.121

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FLY ROLLER ALLOY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -2 -2 0 -1  2.70 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.20 -1 0 0 -2  4.60 4.80QC2  2 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 0 0 0 -1  5.50 5.50Tr2  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 12.80 13.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 12.80  15.89  0.00  28.69

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.00  4.50  3.25  3.881

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  4.25  4.25  3.00  3.881

Performance/Execution  4.00  4.75  4.50  3.25  4.251

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.00  4.00  3.00  3.881

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.89

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CALIPSO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 0 -1 -1  4.10 4.50Tr2  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.50 0 -1 -1 -2  5.80 6.30QC3  3 Quartets Element Canon

 12.70 13.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 12.70  15.25  0.00  27.95

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.25  3.50  3.75  4.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.00  3.25  3.50  3.751

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  3.25  3.00  3.501

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.00  3.50  4.00  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.25

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARTEMIDE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.90 -3 -3 -1 -3  1.60 2.50TrB  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 -1 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.50 -1 -1 0 -1  5.80 6.30QC3  3 Quartets Element Canon

 10.40 11.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 10.40  13.74  0.00  24.14

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.75  3.75  3.00  3.621

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.50  3.75  2.50  3.381

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.00  3.50  2.75  3.121

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.00  3.75  4.00  3.621

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.74

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARKADIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -2 -2 -1  2.70 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-1.20 -2 -3 -3 -3  5.30 6.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.80 -1 -2 -2 -2  4.00 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 12.00 14.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 12.00  11.00  0.00  23.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  2.75  3.00  3.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.621

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.75  2.25  3.25  2.881

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist VNT MORO SILVIA

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 TOS BALLERINI CHIARA
Judge 3 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 4 VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE
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